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 Clasificación  : OPEN GIANT BARCELONA LES ROQUETES                                   
 
 Fecha          : 18/03/12 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     111 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO SUB23  OKI-ORBEA                  02:03:45           
   2      14 GUERRA,Francesc      ELITE  L´ESPIRALL . U.C. ASSOC.VE  02:03:51        6 seg. 
   3       6 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    02:11:33     7:48 min. 
   4     103 ALVAREZ,GERARD       SUB21  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    02:14:26    10:41 min. 
   5      19 PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE  OKI-ORBEA                  02:14:32    10:47 min. 
   6       4 MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        02:16:18    12:33 min. 
   7     107 SINUES,Mario         SUB21  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      02:17:01    13:16 min. 
   8      21 TRILLO,Noel          ELITE  ESTEVE. GR UP ESPORTIU      02:20:17    16:32 min. 
   9     113 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB23  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  02:22:36    18:51 min. 
  10     109 LOPEZ,ISMAEL         SUB21  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      02:24:23    20:38 min. 
  11      15 DEFAUS,Francesc      ELITE  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          02:26:12    22:27 min. 
  12      22 JULIAN,ALEXIS        ELITE  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    02:26:34    22:49 min. 
  13       8 BONJORN,Jordi        ELITE  GT BICYCLE S                02:26:55    23:10 min. 
  14     112 JUVERT,Albert        SUB23  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  02:27:16    23:31 min. 
  15      12 LOZANO,Diego         ELITE  BICISPORT.  CLUB ESPORTIU   02:28:53    25:08 min. 
  16       5 RIGOL,Joan           ELITE  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      02:32:06    28:21 min. 
  17      18 PLANS,Marc           ELITE  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          02:35:06    31:21 min. 
  18      20 CLOPES,XAVIER        ELITE  SBR CLUB C ICLISTA          02:50:00    46:15 min. 
  19      23 BOSCH,XAVIER         ELITE  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:52:38    1 Vts  
  20       2 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  ACTION                     01:57:32    1 Vts  
  21     114 GARCIA,CRISTIAN      SUB21  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          02:04:06    1 Vts  
  22      13 BARRETO,GASTON OMAR  ELITE  BICISPORT  CLUB ESPORTIU   02:05:53    1 Vts  
  23     110 CULLELL,Jorda        SUB23  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     02:08:20    1 Vts  
  24      24 BRUGUERA,ORIOL       ELITE  CENTRE EXC URSIONISTA VILA  02:11:38    1 Vts  
  25      16 LARROSA,Jonatan      ELITE  CAN VICTOR                  02:12:00    1 Vts  
  26     106 ROMO,Ivan            SUB23  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      02:15:36    1 Vts  
  27     105 RODRIGUEZ,Daniel     SUB21  KLIMATECHN IK               02:16:28    1 Vts  
  28     104 ESPEJO,JOAN          SUB21  FREEBIKE C LUB              02:18:42    1 Vts  
  29     101 GIMENEZ,AITOR        SUB21  CICLOS MOR ENITO            01:52:04    2 Vts  
  30      25 COSTA,Bernat         ELITE  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:05:59    2 Vts  
  31      11 BARRANCO,DAVID       ELITE  PRAT. AGRU PACIO CICLISTA   02:25:23    2 Vts  
  32       3 SEGARRA,Ivan         ELITE  BASOLI                     00:46:31    3 Vts  
  33       9 GRAU,Marc            ELITE  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  00:50:20    3 Vts  
  34      17 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  00:51:49    3 Vts  
  35       1 FERNANDEZ,Diego      ELITE  ACTION                     00:20:16    4 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : SUB-21 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     103 ALVAREZ,GERARD       SUB21  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    02:14:26          min. 
   2     107 SINUES,Mario         SUB21  INTERFLON. BIKE TANDEM      02:17:01     2:35 min. 
   3     109 LOPEZ,ISMAEL         SUB21  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      02:24:23     9:57 min. 
   4     114 GARCIA,CRISTIAN      SUB21  PUNTFRED.B IKE BOI          02:04:06    1 Vts  
   5     105 RODRIGUEZ,Daniel     SUB21  KLIMATECHN IK               02:16:28    1 Vts  
   6     104 ESPEJO,JOAN          SUB21  FREEBIKE C LUB              02:18:42    1 Vts  
   7     101 GIMENEZ,AITOR        SUB21  CICLOS MOR ENITO            01:52:04    2 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB-23 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     111 GOMEZ,EVER ALEJANDRO SUB23  OKI-ORBEA                  02:03:45           
   2     113 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB23  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  02:22:36    18:51 min. 
   3     112 JUVERT,Albert        SUB23  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  02:27:16    23:31 min. 
   4     110 CULLELL,Jorda        SUB23  FARNERS. C LUB CICLISTA     02:08:20    1 Vts  
   5     106 ROMO,Ivan            SUB23  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      02:15:36    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      14 GUERRA,Francesc      ELITE  L´ESPIRALL . U.C. ASSOC.VE  02:03:51          seg. 
   2       6 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    02:11:33     7:42 min. 
   3      19 PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE  OKI-ORBEA                  02:14:32    10:41 min. 
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   4       4 MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        02:16:18    12:27 min. 
   5      21 TRILLO,Noel          ELITE  ESTEVE. GR UP ESPORTIU      02:20:17    16:26 min. 
   6      15 DEFAUS,Francesc      ELITE  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          02:26:12    22:21 min. 
   7      22 JULIAN,ALEXIS        ELITE  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    02:26:34    22:43 min. 
   8       8 BONJORN,Jordi        ELITE  GT BICYCLE S                02:26:55    23:04 min. 
   9      12 LOZANO,Diego         ELITE  BICISPORT.  CLUB ESPORTIU   02:28:53    25:02 min. 
  10       5 RIGOL,Joan           ELITE  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      02:32:06    28:15 min. 
  11      18 PLANS,Marc           ELITE  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          02:35:06    31:15 min. 
  12      20 CLOPES,XAVIER        ELITE  SBR CLUB C ICLISTA          02:50:00    46:09 min. 
  13      23 BOSCH,XAVIER         ELITE  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  01:52:38    1 Vts  
  14       2 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  ACTION                     01:57:32    1 Vts  
  15      13 BARRETO,GASTON OMAR  ELITE  BICISPORT  CLUB ESPORTIU   02:05:53    1 Vts  
  16      24 BRUGUERA,ORIOL       ELITE  CENTRE EXC URSIONISTA VILA  02:11:38    1 Vts  
  17      16 LARROSA,Jonatan      ELITE  CAN VICTOR                  02:12:00    1 Vts  
  18      25 COSTA,Bernat         ELITE  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           02:05:59    2 Vts  
  19      11 BARRANCO,DAVID       ELITE  PRAT. AGRU PACIO CICLISTA   02:25:23    2 Vts  
  20       3 SEGARRA,Ivan         ELITE  BASOLI                     00:46:31    3 Vts  
  21       9 GRAU,Marc            ELITE  FASOL RODI  CASTELPACKAGIN  00:50:20    3 Vts  
  22      17 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  00:51:49    3 Vts  
  23       1 FERNANDEZ,Diego      ELITE  ACTION                     00:20:16    4 Vts  
 


